
LAST NAME FIRST NAME EMAIL ADDRESS
Hildebrandt Adam adam.hildebrandt@7oaks.org
Macdonald Elliot elliot.macdonald@7oaks.org

Reimer Michelle michelle.reimer@7oaks.org

Bicklmeier Brenda brenda.bicklmeier@7oaks.org
Oberick Shaena shaena.oberick@7oaks.org
Rochon Jayme jayme.rochon@7oaks.org

Kammerlock Kari-Ann kari.kammerlock@7oaks.org
Daniels Jeremy jeremy.daniels@7oaks.org

Poworoznyk Scott scott.poworoznyk@7oaks.org

Bilyk Michael michael.bilyk@7oaks.org
Boughen Corbin corbin.boughen@7oaks.org
Brasca Ashley ashley.brasca@7oaks.org

Camejo Guerra Manuel manuel.camejo@7oaks.org
Carman Chris chris.carman@7oaks.org
Clement Brian brian.clement@7oaks.org

Deck Danielle danielle.deck@7oaks.org
Dhaliwal Amandeep amandeep.dhaliwal@7oaks.org

Dilka Shane shane.dilka@7oaks.org
Erickson Kristin kristin.erickson@7oaks.org
Faseruk Zorianna zorianna.faseruk@7oaks.org
Fejos Sandor sandor.fejos@7oaks.org

Figueroa Pamela pamela.figueroa@7oaks.org
Fristensky Everett everett.fristensky@7oaks.org
Geswein Kimberly kim.geswein@7oaks.org
Ginter Jennifer jennifer.ginter@7oaks.org

Goertzen Jesse jesse.goertzen@7oaks.org
Gysel Tim tim.gysel@7oaks.org
Hart Catherine catherine.hart@7oaks.org

Henrich Jayson jayson.henrich@7oaks.org
Henry Tanya tanya.henry@7oaks.org
Hlady Dana dana.hlady@7oaks.org
Juer Shelby shelby.juer@7oaks.org

Kimball Nathan nathan.kimball@7oaks.org



Kosheluk Joanne joanne.kosheluk@7oaks.org
Lerat Marty marty.lerat@7oaks.org
Lupu Richard richard.lupu@7oaks.org

Macfarlane Miles miles.macfarlane@7oaks.org
Martins Suzy suzy.martins@7oaks.org
Miller Vanessa vanessa.miller@7oaks.org
Moss Orah orah.moss@7oaks.org
Pinder Jason jason.pinder@7oaks.org

Pohorily Michael michael.pohorily@7oaks.org
Pooley Krysta krysta.pooley@7oaks.org

Rasmussen Carly carly.rasmussen@7oaks.org
Schrofel Robert robert.schrofel@7oaks.org

Shah Neil neil.shah@7oaks.org
Shapiro Goldelyn goldelyn.shapiro@7oaks.org
Sprague Julie julie.sprague@7oaks.org

Torz Shelley shelley.torz@7oaks.org
Uppal Jagveer jagveer.uppal@7oaks.org

Velarde Roberta roberta.velarde@7oaks.org
Wallace Russell russell.wallace@7oaks.org

Warsylewicz Josh josh.warsylewicz@7oaks.org
Wilson Sacha sacha.wilson@7oaks.org
Zajac Adrienne adrienne.zajac@7oaks.org
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Principal

Vice Principal
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Learning Support 
Learning Support 

Guidance - Grade 9
Guidance - Grade 10
Guidance - Grade 11
Guidance - Grade 12
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